

FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION

<p><b>Code Number</b></p>	<p>P19041</p>
<p><b>Product Name</b></p>	
<p><b>Dimensions</b></p>	<p><b>4.2 x 41.5 x 14.8 cm</b></p>
<p><b>Weight</b></p>	<p><b>0.75 KG</b></p>
<p><b>Ingredients</b></p>	<p><b>Vista Alegre Fine White Port 50ml 19% Vol</b></p> <p><b>Vista Alegre Fine Tawny Port 50ml 19% Vol</b></p> <p><b>2 x Fine Cheese Extra Virgin Olive Oil &amp; Sea Salt Cracker Pack 15g</b>  <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (10%), Autolysed Yeast, Sea Salt 5%, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate)</p> <p><b>2x Fine Cheese Co Chive Crackers For Cheese 15g</b>  <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Palm/Rapeseed Oils, Branflakes (<b>Wheat, Wheat</b> Bran, Sugar, Malted Barley Extract, Salt) Autolysed Yeast, Whey Powder (<b>Milk</b>), Chives (2%), Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).</p> <p><b>2 x Fine Cheese Co. Rosemary Crackers For Cheese 15g</b>  <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Palm/ Rapeseed Oils, Branflakes (<b>Wheat, Wheat</b> Bran, Sugar, Malted Barley Extract, Salt), Autolysed Yeast, Whey Powder (<b>Milk</b>), Rosemary (1%), Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).</p> <p><b>Tiptree Hot Mango Chutney 38g</b>  Mangoes (44%), Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Ginger, Chillies, Garlic, Onion Powder.</p> <p><b>Tiptree Hot Gooseberry Chutney 38g</b>  Sugar, Gooseberries (25%), Wine Vinegar, Red Currants, Spices (onion powder, chilli powder, ground ginger), Salt.</p>

	<p><b>Tiptree Chutney 38g</b> Sugar, Apples, Wine Vinegar, Raisins, Plums, Onions, Salt, Spices (Chilli Powder, Ground Ginger), Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Lemon Oil</p> <p><b>Croome Cheese Scrumpy Cider and Crunchy Apple 150g</b> Mature Cheddar Cheese (88%), (<b>Milk</b>), Cider (8%) (cider, water, granulated sugar, malic acid, potassium <b>metabisulphite</b>) Diced Apple (4%) (dried apple) Potassium Sorbate</p> <p><b>Croome Cheese Worcester Sauce &amp; Shallots 150g</b> Mature Cheddar Cheese (88.8%) (<b>Milk</b>), Worcester Sauce (8%) (malt vinegar [<b>Barley</b>], spirit vinegar, molasses, sugar, salt, Anchovies [<b>Fish</b>], tamarind extract, onions, garlic, spice, flavourings), Rehydrated Shallots (3.2%), Potassium Sorbate</p> <p><b>Croome Cheese Vintage Cheddar 150g</b> Mature cheddar cheese (<b>milk</b>)</p>
<b>Warnings</b>	Warning: For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> <b>Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers</b>
<b>Country of Origin</b>	UK
<b>Alcohol Information</b>	Vista Alegre Fine White 19% Vol Vista Alegre Fine Tawny 19% Vol
<b>Storage Instructions</b>	Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
<b>Suitable for vegetarians?</b>	No
<b>Suitable for vegans?</b>	No

**Product Name: Fine Cheese Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Sea Salt Cracker Pack 15g**

<b>Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)</b>	
<b>Energy (kJ)</b>	1587 kJ
<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	380 kcal
<b>Fat (g)</b>	11.2 g
<b>of which Saturates (g)</b>	1.6 g
<b>Carbohydrate (g)</b>	56.4 g
<b>of which Sugars (g)</b>	0.9 g
<b>Protein (g)</b>	11.2 g
<b>Salt (g)</b>	5.5 g

**Product Name: Fine Cheese Co Chive Crackers For Cheese 15g**

<b>Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)</b>	
<b>Energy (kJ)</b>	1788 kJ
<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	428 kcal
<b>Fat (g)</b>	14 g
<b>of which Saturates (g)</b>	5.3 g
<b>Carbohydrate (g)</b>	61.6 g
<b>of which Sugars (g)</b>	2.1 g
<b>Protein (g)</b>	11.4 g
<b>Salt (g)</b>	2.2 g

**Product Name: Fine Cheese Co. Rosemary Crackers For Cheese 15g**

<b>Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)</b>	
<b>Energy (kJ)</b>	1867 kJ
<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	444 kcal
<b>Fat (g)</b>	15 g
<b>of which Saturates (g)</b>	5.3 g
<b>Carbohydrate (g)</b>	67 g
<b>of which Sugars (g)</b>	2.5 g
<b>Protein (g)</b>	9.8 g
<b>Salt (g)</b>	1.9 g

**Product Name: Tiptree Hot Mango Chutney 38g**

<b>Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)</b>	
Energy (kJ)	974 kJ
Energy (kcal)	228 kcal
Fat (g)	0 g
of which Saturates (g)	0 g
Carbohydrate (g)	56 g
of which Sugars (g)	50 g
Protein (g)	0 g
Salt (g)	1.81 g

**Product Name: Tiptree Hot Gooseberry Chutney 38g**

<b>Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)</b>	
Energy (kJ)	1116 kJ
Energy (kcal)	263 kcal
Fat (g)	0 g
of which Saturates (g)	0 g
Carbohydrate (g)	63 g
of which Sugars (g)	62 g
Protein (g)	0 g
Salt (g)	0.16 g

**Product Name: Tiptree Chutney 38g**

<b>Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)</b>	
Energy (kJ)	1094 kJ
Energy (kcal)	257 kcal
Fat (g)	0 g
of which Saturates (g)	0 g
Carbohydrate (g)	62 g
of which Sugars (g)	62 g
Protein (g)	0 g
Salt (g)	2.4 g

**Product Name: Croome Cheese Scrumpy Cider and Crunchy Apple 150g**

<b>Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)</b>	
<b>Energy (kJ)</b>	1574 kJ
<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	379 kcal
<b>Fat (g)</b>	28.9 g
<b>of which Saturates (g)</b>	19.5 g
<b>Carbohydrate (g)</b>	1.3 g
<b>of which Sugars (g)</b>	0.9 g
<b>Protein (g)</b>	22.9 g
<b>Salt (g)</b>	1.51 g

**Product Name: Croome Cheese Worcester Sauce & Shallots 150g**

<b>Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)</b>	
<b>Energy (kJ)</b>	1574 kJ
<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	379 kcal
<b>Fat (g)</b>	28.9 g
<b>of which Saturates (g)</b>	19.5 g
<b>Carbohydrate (g)</b>	1.3 g
<b>of which Sugars (g)</b>	0.9 g
<b>Protein (g)</b>	22.9 g
<b>Salt (g)</b>	1.79 g

**Product Name: Croome Cheese Vintage Cheddar 150g**

<b>Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)</b>	
<b>Energy (kJ)</b>	1725 kJ
<b>Energy (kcal)</b>	416 kcal
<b>Fat (g)</b>	32.2 g
<b>of which Saturates (g)</b>	21.7 g
<b>Carbohydrate (g)</b>	0.2 g
<b>of which Sugars (g)</b>	0.1 g
<b>Protein (g)</b>	25.4 g
<b>Salt (g)</b>	1.79 g